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Proj Next
Number Status Action
PROJECT PROPOSALS
DEVELOPMENT
1742-D in development to INCITS
1528-D in development to INCITS
1828-D in development to INCITS
1836-D in development to INCITS
1729-D in development to INCITS
1826-D 1in development to INCITS
1683-D in development to INCITS
1799-D 1in development to INCITS
1559-D in development to INCITS
1730-D 1in development to INCITS
1731-D 1in development to INCITS
1611-D 1in development to INCITS
1760-D 1in development to INCITS
1740-D 1in development to INCITS
T10 APPROVAL
1741-D Res T10 LB cmnts to INCITS
INCITS APPROVAL
1675-D At 2PR end 2PR
1711-D at INCITS for to ANSI
aprvl

PUBLICATION

PUBLISHED

1558-D INCITS 403-2005 5 yr review

1557-D INCITS 406-2005 5 yr review

0993-M INCITS 269-1996 5 yr review
[R2006]

1560-D INCITS 416-2006 5 yr review
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[R2005]

1363-D At INCITS to end 1PR
reaffirm
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[R2006]
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1378-DT INCITS TR-28-2002 5 yr review
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1383-D INCITS 382-2004 5 yr review
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Rob Elliott
Rob Elliott

Suhler / Entzel

Bill McFerrin
Johnson /
Sheffield

Suhler / Wideman
Suhler / Entzel
Bob Snively

David Peterson
McFerrin /
Roberts

Bill McFerrin

Bill McFerrin
Ralph Weber
McLean / Roberts

Ron Roberts
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X3 =
NCITS =
INCITS =

oMc =
BSR =
we4 =
IS0 =
MgtRev=
1PR =
2PR =
TBD =

Obsolete name for INCITS

Obsolete name for INCITS
InterNational Committee for
Information Technology Standards
Operational Management Committee
Board of Standards Review (of ANSI)

Working Group 4 of ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 25

International Standards Organization
INCITS management review

1st Public Review
2nd Public Review
To Be Determined

16a
05
05a
09
12b
08c
09
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22
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10
04

05
10L

09c

05b

07b

05b

10b

05b

comp = completion

res = resolve/resolving

LB = Letter Ballot

pub = published

aprvl = approval

aprv = approve

dev = development

SD3 = Project Proposal

T10 = T10 Technical Committee
1 = T10.1 Task Group (obsolete)
Ccbh = Committee Draft (ISO)
DIS = Draft International Stnd
NP = New Project

IS = International Standard
A/l =

ANSI/ISO/IEC (joint standard)

Cris Simpson
Larry Barnes
Aloisi / Manildi
Dave Peterson
George Penokie
Bill Dallas
open

Gary Stephens
Erich Oetting
Ron Roberts
Ralph Weber
Dave Peterson
Rob Elliott
Rob Elliott

McLean/Johansson

Peter Johansson
Larry Lamers

Ham/Scheible
Ham/Scheible

John Scheible

John Scheible

John Scheible

John Scheible

open

cur = current
rev = revision
# = number

ng = negative
prep = preparation
cmnts = comments
prij = project
fwd = forward
doc = document
TG = Task Group
rec = recommend
reaf = reaffirm
w/dw = withdraw
rvis = revise
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